Version

Type

Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

ROCK GRIP (T) - TexHn4yeckne cneumpukalmm

Description

ROCK GRIP (E-4) nyuLue BCero NnoaxoasT Asnsl rpy30BMKOB 1
KapbepHOM TEXHUKM rOpHOAO6bIBAIOLLEN OTPACV, Fae
TpebyeTcs nepeBo3ka 60bLWMX rPy30B Ha HeGOsbLIME
paccTosHus. CrnieumanbHas pe3nHoBas CMeCb NPOTEKTOpa
0becneyYnBaEeT BbICOKOE COMPOTUBIIEHME NPOKO/IAM M Nopesam
[axke npu paboTe Ha camoM rpybom rpyHTe. LLnHbl ROCK GRIP
(E-4) oTNMYaOTCS UCKIHOYUTENBHBIMU TAFOBbIMU
XapaKTePUCTMKaMM 1 AONTMM CPOKOM CITyXObl.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Mpon3BOACTBO: BHEAOPOXXHBIM rpy30BMK  CaMocBar C
YKEeCTKOWN pamoii

STANDARD
T

12.00 - 24



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Tread Depth

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

50 LS/LD

94035755

20

12.4

49.8

23.4

147.8

8.5

8.0

42

115

8540

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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