

ROCK GRIP (T) - Технические спецификации



Description

ROCK GRIP (E-4) лучше всего подходят для грузовиков и карьерной техники горнодобывающей отрасли, где требуется перевозка больших грузов на небольшие расстояния. Специальная резиновая смесь протектора обеспечивает высокое сопротивление проколам и порезам даже при работе на самом грубом грунте. Шины ROCK GRIP (E-4) отличаются исключительными тяговыми характеристиками и долгим сроком службы.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Производство: Внедорожный грузовик • Самосвал с жесткой рамой

Version	STANDARD
Туре	ΤΤ
Tyre Size	12.00 - 24

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94035755
Ply Rating	20
Overall Width (inch)	12.4
Overall Diameter (inch)	49.8
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	23.4
Rolling Circumference (inch)	147.8
Rim Rec	8.5
Rim Alt	8.0
Tread Depth	42

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	115
50 LS/LD	8540

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 18.05.2025 5:22

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..